
MADERA I'NIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Staffing List - May 8,2018

CERTIFICATED NEW POSITION(S) AND ELIMINATION OF POSITION(S)

NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE
EFFECTIVE

DATES
JUSTIFICATION

School Nurse (407o) llealth Serviccs 201812019 Elimination (40%)

CERTIFICATED SEPARATIONS

NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE
EFFECTIVE

DATES
JUSTIFICATION

I

2

3

4

5

6

Rustin Pickett
Sara Weaver
Robert Hallett
Tyler Lanford
Phillip Mackey
Otilia Morales

Teacher (SPED)
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

District Academic Coach
Cal-Safe Site Supervisor

MHS
Virginia Lee Rose
Nishimoto
Desmond

Educational Services
Preschool

6/7t20tE
61712018

6/7t2018
61712018

6112t2018

6t7/20t8

Keslgnatron
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Retirement (41 years)

CERTIFICATED EMPLOYMENT

NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE
EFFECTIVE

DATES
JUSTIFICATION

I
2
3

4

5

German Lara
Adrianna Bell
Sean Kelly
Katherine Niino
Joshua Andree

Teacher (Math)
Teacher (ELA/ELD)
Site TSA - Elementary
Coordinator CI&A
Teacher (Itinerant Music)

Desmond
MLK
Berenda
Educational Services
VAPA

'21)

20
20
20
)o

alvJt9
8120t9
8/2019
812019
R/r0 I q

Keplacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement

Replacement

CLASSIFTED LEAVE OF ABSENCE

NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE
EFFECTIVE

DATES
JUSTIFICATION

I Nora Navarro-Garcia Para - Special Needs MSHS 8/29fi8 -

t2/30il8
Personal Leave

CLASSIFIED SEPARATIONS

NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE
EFFECTIVE

DATES
JUSTIFICATION

I

2

J

4

5

6
1

Stephanie Calderon
Maria G. Comier
Alejandro T. Medina
Donna Moren
Eugene Park
Reynaldo Mirelez
Cindv Schmidt

CN Assistant I
CN Assistant II
Library Media Tech - Elem.
Health Services Assistant
Research/Eval/Assess. Analyst
Head Custodian I
Para - Phvsicallv Imoaired

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Parkwood
Desmond
Accountability & Comm.
Howard
Millview

5t4t20t8
61712018

5t2t20t8
6t7t20t8
6/5t2018
5/3U2018
6t1/)019.

Resignation
Retirement (14 years)

Resignation
Resignation
Resignation
Retirement (16 years)
Resisnation

CLASSIFIED NEW POSITION(S) & ELIMINATION OF POSITION(S)

NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE
EFFECTIVE

DATES
HOURS JUSTIFICATION

I
2

LVN (l Position)
Health Services Assist.

Health Servlces
Health Services

20t812019
201812019

6

3.5

New Position (l)
Elimination (l)

CLASSIFIED EMPLOYMENT

NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE
EFFECTIVE

DATES
HOURS JUSTIFICATION

I
2

3

4

5

6
1

Areli Martinez
Brenda Soto
Savannah Mosier
Talia Rodriguez-Rios
Jennifer Fox
Vicki Sagouspe
Iessica Redoate

PRC Assistant
PRC Assistant
Paraprofessional Aide
Paraprofessional Aide
Paraprofessional Aide
Health Services Assistant
Paranrnfesqional Aide

Millview
Monroe
Parkwood
Sierra Vista
Lincoln
Howard
Pershino

20t7t20
201'7/20
2017t20
2017120
2017t20
20t7t20
2017/20

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
15

Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Renlacement

COACHES
I van Phl Wrestling Uoach MSHS ztJtT/20t8
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